
 

 

 
West Lothian Council – 2023-24 Timetable 

 

Deadline for motions and questions Agenda issue Meeting 

Mon 11 September 2023 Thurs 21 September 2023 Tue 26 September 2023 

Mon 6 November 2023 Thurs 16 November 2023 Tue 21 November 2023 

Mon 8 January 2024 Thurs 18 January 2024 Tue 23 January 2024 

Mon 4 March 2024 Thurs 14 March 2024 Tue 19 March 2024 

Tues 29 April 2024 Thurs 9 May 2024 Tues 14 May 2024 

Mondays at 12 noon  Tuesdays at 10.00 am Venue - 
Council Chambers 

 


